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J 16 ar
Plass Navn Klubb Start nr. Tid Etter
1 Juni Arnekleiv Dombas IL 445 03:00
Astrid Stav IL Varden Meraker 494 03:00
3 Louise Nora Andersen Heming, IL - Ski 471 03:00 00:00
4 Vera Johanne Norli Haslum IL 410 03:02 00:02
5 Ingvild Wollebek AsIL 447 03:03 00:03
6 Siri Aas Gry, IL 486 03:05 00:04
7 Tina Rusten Brgttum IL/ Team Sjusjgen 429 03:06 00:06
8 Eira Torsteinsen Baerums Verk og Hauger Idrettsf 513 03:07 00:06
9 Pia Dahl Strgmmen og Lillestrgam SK 506 03:08 00:08
10 Lise Samuelsen Lyngen/Karnes IL 438 03:08 00:08
11 Anniken Prietz Staude Heming, IL - Ski 466 03:10 00:10
12 Tuva Ertzaas Grangien Baerums Verk og Hauger Idrettsf 367 03:11 00:11
13 Ingvild Tgnne Pedersen Hommelvik IL 408 03:12 00:11
14 Hanne Kristine Kroken Kvalgysletta Skilag 477 03:12 00:12
15 Maria Virik Baerums Verk og Hauger Idrettsf 469 03:13 00:13
16 Maren Furutangvik Leik, IL 462 03:13 00:13
Synne Skjeerstein Baerums Verk og Hauger Idrettsf 498 03:13 00:13
18 Sara Pedersen Tromsg SK - Langrenn 465 03:15 00:14
19 Oda Lund Aakre Lom IL 481 03:15 00:15
20 Aurora Moholth IL Bevern 520 03:16 00:16
21 Sara Langvatn Nesodden IF - Ski 413 03:16 00:16
22 Henriette Seeterdal Semb  Asker SK/ Team G-Sport Asker 453 03:16 00:16
Julie Bodahl Mjgndalen IF 505 03:16 00:16
24 Marte Lien Johnsen Byasen IL 463 03:18 00:17
25 Amalie Storaa Jensen Bardu IL 418 03:18 00:18
26 Emma Stanger Lgrenskog SK - Ski 415 03:19 00:19
27 Henriette Frglich-Olsen Fredrikstad SK 459 03:19 00:19
28 Hedda Bgrsting Saltnes Asker SK/ Team G-Sport Asker 476 03:19 00:19
29 Frida Winther Kapstad Heggedal IL 439 03:19 00:19
30 Marie Wahlstrgm Heming, IL - Ski 371 03:20 00:19
31 Guro Skari Berger Lillehammer Skiklub 374 03:20 00:20
Kristin Moengen Lgrenskog SK - Ski 495 03:20 00:20
33 Ingrid Kleiven Lalm IL 446 03:20 00:20
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Maria Leseth Fgyen
Jenny Margrethe Kant Galaaen
Inga Karstad Skaar
Anine Lome

Ann-eline Bloch Barke
Ida Vagsmyr Engen

Kaia Melhus

Live Mannsaker

Vilde Gjgvik

Frida Kullerud

Reese Bendiksen
Johanne Holsbg

Stine Nicolaysen

Mina De Lange Claussen
Solveig Dksnes Aal
Marit Sveen

Karoline Gagnum Ring
Elida Madslien

Agnes Irene Longfjeld
Elisabeth Hofgaard Thorstensen
Mari Folkvord

Ane Nielsen Solberg
Ingrid Lykken Hamre
Hedda Aksnes

Marion Sveen

Helene Beras

Martha Skogeng Reiten
Eline Bergundhaugen

Andrea Karoline Holmstram

Julie Flatner Hansen
Hannah Margrethe Thorstensen
Louise Lefdal

Marte Bergsland

Mali Moslet

Oda Libeek

Cathrine Libaek
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Kjelsas IL - ski

Hernes IL

Forde IL

Hamar SK

Byasen IL

Mesnali Skilag/ Team Sjusjgen
Heming, IL - Ski

Sandnes IL

Melhus IL

Trgsken IL

Emblem IL

Alta IF

Runar, IL

Baerums Verk og Hauger Idrettsf
Rygg IL

Hamar SK

Asker SK/ Team G-Sport Asker
Ardalstangen IL

Vikersund IF - Ski

Lyn Ski - Ski

Sandnes IL

Skatval Skilag - ski

Sare Al IL

Hommelvik IL

Heidal IL

Vindbijart, IL

Emblem IL

Mesnali Skilag/ Team Sjusjgen
Fauske IL Ski

Gjerdrum IL - Ski

Koll IL

Byasen IL

Trgsken IL

@verbygda IL

Lyn Ski - Ski

Lyn Ski - Ski

461
442
488
433
473
458
398
369
501
435
457
387
448
522
455
514
421
441
420
500
478
460
489
464
508
518
503
426
427
404
411
497
490
419
405
399

Utskrevet:28.02.2015 13:32:45

03:20 00:20
03:20 00:20
03:21 00:20
03:21 00:21
03:22 00:21
03:22 00:22
03:22 00:22
03:22 00:22
03:22 00:22
03:22 00:22
03:23 00:22
03:23 00:23
03:23 00:23
03:23 00:23
03:24 00:24
03:25 00:25
03:25 00:25
03:25 00:25
03:26 00:25
03:26 00:26
03:27 00:27
03:29 00:29
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03:33 00:33
03:33 00:33
03:33 00:33
03:34 00:33
03:34 00:34
03:35 00:34
03:36 00:36
03:36 00:36
03:38 00:37
03:38 00:38
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Kristin Dvergedal
Aurora Nordahl Lystad
Ingrid Aaslund

Ardalstangen IL
Gjerdrum IL - Ski
Fet SK

Karen Sandbakken MgrkvedSpillum IL

Agnes Lindstad Bgrresen
Amanda Aalberg

Lise Hveem Krogsti
Jenny Roald Lyngstad
Selma Landsverk

Maja Alstad-Larsen
Kjersti Lgkka Granlund
Vilde Christine Tunheim
Nina Tveite

Ebba Dromsrud Ross
Sandra Sedeniussen
Selma Jensen

Nora Olafsen

Synne Hongseth

Kristine Marie Embretsen
Kine Emilia Westo6

Eline Rud

Amalie Winnes

Amalie Storjord Tovas
Amanda Hylland Spjeldnaes
Anniken Ravna

Aurora Ulsaker Bjgrn
Aylin Asli

Benedicte Rimmereid
Betine Bakken

Camilla Langdalen

Ottestad IL

Follafoss IL

MjasSki

Baekkelagets SK

Lyn Ski - Ski

Fauske IL Ski

Heddal IL

Lgrenskog SK - Ski
Fana IL

Vang Skilgperforening
Gijellerdsen IF

Lyn Ski - Ski

Rustad IL

Heming, IL - Ski
Strammen og Lillestram SK
Hommelvik IL

Sare Al IL

Konnerud IL

Fjell Skilag

Lyn Ski - Ski

Viking, TIF

Vang Skilgperforening
Fjell Skilag

Lyn Ski - Ski

IL Jardar

Ringkollen SK

Dorthe Ballangrud Seierstad Raufoss IL

Eivor Vestrheim Skjerven
Elena Bekken

Elin Uppstad

Eline Storvik Grgnvold
Elisabeth Hagen Helgesen

Bulken IL/ Vossalangrenn
Stokke IL

Valle IL

Hakadal IL

Lgrenskog SK - Ski

450
511
493
394
496
379
451
381
388
430
474
370
389
428
454
383
406
456
482
425
386
509
485
407
422
470
400
396
395
366
416
409
368
393
377
484
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03:38 00:38
03:38 00:38
03:39 00:39
03:39 00:39
03:39 00:39
03:41 00:41
03:43 00:43
03:46 00:46
03:47 00:47
03:50 00:50
03:52 00:51
03:52 00:52
03:52 00:52
03:53 00:52
03:54 00:54
03:55 00:55
03:57 00:57
04:01 01:01
04:02 01:02
04:29 01:29
09:49 06:49
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DNS Emma Skjoldli Bulken IL/ Vossalangrenn 491
DNS Franziska Skogsholm Aslia Skilag 483
DNS Gine Fugelsgy Surnadal IL 382
DNS  Guro Myrset Molde og Omegn IF - Ski 380
DNS  Guro Karlsen Lilehammer Skiklub 507
DNS Hanna Kristine Larsen Heddal IL 412
DNS Helene Werkland IL Varden Meraker 423
DNS  Ingrid Sglverud Wangen Magnor UL 515
DNS Ingvild Marie Haug Mjgndalen IF 475
DNS Jenny Pedersen Drgbak-Frogn IL 432
DNS Johanne Gregers Lyn Ski - Ski 417
DNS Johanne Nordheim Tveter IL Jardar 510
DNS  Julie Waltenberg Lyngen/Karnes IL 499
DNS  Julie Bjervig Drivenes IL Jardar 502
DNS Kaia Ritland Thomsen Heming, IL - Ski 384
DNS  Karen Frankrig Kjelsas IL - ski 397
DNS Karoline D Vaaje Magnor UL 443
DNS  Kristin Moen Byasen IL 376
DNS  Kristine Stavas Skistad Konnerud IL 434
DNS Maren Sgberg Korgerud Ringkollen SK 373
DNS  Mari Hetleseeter Hjelmeland IL - ski 487
DNS Marie Skjeeggestad Heming, IL - Ski 517
DNS Marit @ygard Rogne IL 378
DNS Marte Agersborg Skanhaug Fijell Skilag 402
DNS Oda Hatlestad Hovland IL Jardar 375
DNS Pia Wold Hauken, IL/ Team Grenland Ski 372
DNS Ragnhild Rgnning Vikersund IF - Ski 479
DNS Ragnhild Sivertsen Leiradal IL 449
DNS Ragnhild Mogstad Surnadal IL 401
DNS Ragnhild Eide Byasen IL 516
DNS Selma Horn Koll IL 472
DNS  Sigrid Bye Eidsvold Veerks Skiklub 392
DNS  Sigrid Haugland Viking, TIF 403
DNS Sigrid Thorsdal Stathelle og Omegn IL/ Team Grenland Ski519
DNS Solveig Hernandez Vrale  Konnerud IL 468
DNS  Stine Bjgrbaek Melum IL/ Team Grenland Ski 480
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DNS  Stine Norli Runar, IL 504
DNS  Sunniva Sgrheim Idrettslaget Dyre Vaa - Ski 440
DNS Synne Jonassen Heddal IL 512
DNS Synne Anita Iversen IL Hallingen 492
DNS Thea Sildnes Baklid Konnerud IL 437
DNS Tonje Hauglie-Hanssen Heggedal IL 385
DNS Torunn Taksgaard Strindheim IL 444
DNS  Trine Agersborg Skanhaug Fijell Skilag 467
DNS Tuva Bakkemo Gjavik SK 431
DNS Vibeke Persen Forsgk, IL 436
DNS Vilde Blomseth Heming, IL - Ski 521
DNS  Vilde Argen Lykke Emblem IL 452
DNS  Ingvil Ahlsand Kjelsas IL - ski 424
DNS  Julie Roll Tgrngvist Fana IL 414
DNS  Sigrid Stakston Sare Al IL 391
DNS Tale Dybvad Haugdal Byasen IL 390
Fullfgrte90 Pameldte:157 Startende: 90
Totalt:  Antall: 157
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